
団体 総合 学
順位 順位 年 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 3 松本　万里奈 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 52.250 7 12.650 3 12.200 11 12.700 1 14.700

5 梅田　鼓深 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 51.250 4 12.750 2 12.300 8 13.050 11 13.150
7 前田　絢子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 50.750 13 12.300 4 12.100 4 13.500 16 12.850
11 櫻井　春乃 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中２ 49.550 15 12.200 18 10.200 1 13.850 9 13.300

155.850 37.700 36.600 40.400 41.150
2 8 小池　夏姫 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中３ 50.450 2 12.950 10 11.500 10 12.800 10 13.200

12 岩谷　姫果 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 48.950 11 12.400 14 11.200 13 12.400 13 12.950
3 関塚　結 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 52.250 8 12.600 5 12.050 3 13.700 4 13.900
9 髙田　千愛 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 50.150 14 12.250 12 11.450 7 13.100 7 13.350

153.000 37.950 35.000 39.600 40.450
3 13 沖山　友梨 とらい 中２ 48.650 15 12.200 7 11.800 19 11.950 18 12.700

10 沖山　遥菜 とらい 中１ 49.600 10 12.450 10 11.500 6 13.250 25 12.400
2 田代　葵 とらい 中１ 52.300 5 12.700 1 12.800 9 13.000 6 13.800
59 蛭海　和 とらい 中３ 26.700 3 12.800 59 0.000 60 0.000 4 13.900

152.650 37.950 36.100 38.200 40.400
4 1 鈴木　美来 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 52.750 1 13.100 13 11.250 2 13.800 2 14.600

6 湯浅　晶 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 50.900 5 12.700 6 11.900 4 13.500 17 12.800
20 小川　萌 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 46.000 47 10.750 17 10.600 21 11.750 14 12.900
14 小宮山　莉愛 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中３ 48.050 15 12.200 15 11.150 13 12.400 26 12.300

152.300 38.000 34.300 39.700 40.300
5 19 山田　杏 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 46.550 22 12.000 22 9.750 16 12.100 18 12.700

25 郡　結衣 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 44.750 25 11.900 28 8.900 25 11.300 22 12.650
22 大竹　和花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 45.700 25 11.900 19 10.050 28 11.100 22 12.650
26 加藤　聖菜 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 44.700 25 11.900 24 9.300 31 10.800 18 12.700

137.450 35.800 29.100 34.500 38.050
6 16 岡本　椎 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中２ 46.900 9 12.500 16 10.700 29 11.050 22 12.650

17 碓井　夢芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 46.850 59 9.700 8 11.700 16 12.100 7 13.350
52 岡村　夢衣 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 35.250 49 10.450 56 5.800 46 9.200 51 9.800
53 蜂須賀　菜花 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 35.200 53 10.300 45 7.500 56 7.550 50 9.850

131.350 33.250 29.900 32.350 35.850
7 21 宮尾　芽衣 徳洲会 中２ 45.750 21 12.050 20 10.000 41 9.600 3 14.100

30 湯川　璃多 徳洲会 中１ 42.450 24 11.950 27 9.200 33 10.400 40 10.900
30 熱田　理帆 徳洲会 中１ 42.450 25 11.900 37 8.250 43 9.400 14 12.900

徳洲会 －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
130.650 35.900 27.450 29.400 37.900

8 24 松本　咲笑 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 45.400 35 11.600 20 10.000 21 11.750 28 12.050
30 若林　菜摘 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 42.450 43 11.050 24 9.300 30 10.900 36 11.200
43 板東　ひな ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 38.750 37 11.500 31 8.800 55 7.600 42 10.850

ＳＲＣ　Ｃ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
126.600 34.150 28.100 30.250 34.100

9 40 菊竹　舞 みどりＳＣ 中２ 39.850 18 12.150 44 7.650 36 10.050 49 10.000
49 宮野　愛葉 みどりＳＣ 中２ 37.050 29 11.800 53 6.500 45 9.250 55 9.500
28 大貫　友梨咲 みどりＳＣ 中１ 44.300 18 12.150 24 9.300 26 11.200 31 11.650
48 柳田　月韻 みどりＳＣ 中２ 37.850 22 12.000 41 7.900 51 8.250 53 9.700

123.000 36.300 24.850 30.500 31.350
10 53 柏倉　咲 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中３ 35.200 56 10.200 40 8.000 57 7.500 55 9.500

29 土屋　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中１ 43.300 37 11.500 30 8.850 24 11.650 34 11.300
41 滝澤　薙乃 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 39.650 33 11.700 46 7.250 34 10.250 46 10.450
46 小池　弥生 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 38.050 35 11.600 49 6.700 47 9.150 44 10.600

122.300 34.800 24.100 31.050 32.350
11 36 本多　優里 あすなろ 中３ 41.250 32 11.750 34 8.600 38 9.900 39 11.000

37 新井　愛羽 あすなろ 中３ 40.900 49 10.450 36 8.300 19 11.950 48 10.200
櫻井　和 あすなろ 中２ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

56 青柳　陽珂 あすなろ 中１ 34.100 53 10.300 51 6.600 54 8.050 57 9.150
116.250 32.500 23.500 29.900 30.350

12 35 小川　颯葵 林体操教室 中３ 41.500 46 10.800 28 8.900 39 9.800 29 12.000
60 長谷川　鈴帆 林体操教室 中３ 26.650 55 10.250 59 0.000 49 9.000 59 7.400
18 鈴木　海 林体操教室 中１ 46.750 20 12.100 23 9.450 12 12.500 18 12.700

林体操教室 －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
114.900 33.150 18.350 31.300 32.100
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選手名 チーム名 得点合計
跳　馬 段違い 平均台 ゆ　か



13 27 伊藤　きらり コナミ海老名 中３ 44.600 29 11.800 32 8.700 18 12.000 27 12.100
當山　侑希乃 コナミ海老名 中２ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－

46 伊藤　凛奈 コナミ海老名 中１ 38.050 48 10.700 39 8.100 42 9.550 53 9.700
57 加藤　羚 コナミ海老名 中１ 31.300 56 10.200 58 5.200 58 7.400 58 8.500

113.950 32.700 22.000 28.950 30.300
14 45 小川　ちよみ　 横浜さかえ 中２ 38.250 51 10.400 42 7.800 43 9.400 43 10.650

55 高階　美沙 横浜さかえ 中２ 34.400 51 10.400 51 6.600 59 7.100 47 10.300
38 星野　愛津 横浜さかえ 中１ 39.950 43 11.050 47 7.100 26 11.200 44 10.600

横浜さかえ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－ －－－
112.600 31.850 21.500 27.700 31.550ベスト３

ベスト３



総合 学 得　点
順位 選手名 チーム名 年 合計 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点 位 得点
1 鈴木　美来 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 52.750 1 13.100 13 11.250 2 13.800 2 14.600
2 田代　葵 とらい 中１ 52.300 5 12.700 1 12.800 9 13.000 6 13.800
3 松本　万里奈 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 52.250 7 12.650 3 12.200 11 12.700 1 14.700
3 関塚　結 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 52.250 8 12.600 5 12.050 3 13.700 4 13.900
5 梅田　鼓深 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 51.250 4 12.750 2 12.300 8 13.050 11 13.150
6 湯浅　晶 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 50.900 5 12.700 6 11.900 4 13.500 17 12.800
7 前田　絢子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 50.750 13 12.300 4 12.100 4 13.500 16 12.850
8 小池　夏姫 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中３ 50.450 2 12.950 10 11.500 10 12.800 10 13.200
9 髙田　千愛 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 50.150 14 12.250 12 11.450 7 13.100 7 13.350
10 沖山　遥菜 とらい 中１ 49.600 10 12.450 10 11.500 6 13.250 25 12.400
11 櫻井　春乃 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中２ 49.550 15 12.200 18 10.200 1 13.850 9 13.300
12 岩谷　姫果 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 48.950 11 12.400 14 11.200 13 12.400 13 12.950
13 沖山　友梨 とらい 中２ 48.650 15 12.200 7 11.800 19 11.950 18 12.700
14 小宮山　莉愛 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中３ 48.050 15 12.200 15 11.150 13 12.400 26 12.300
15 内野　菜々美 ＳＲＣ 中２ 46.950 11 12.400 9 11.600 21 11.750 36 11.200
16 岡本　椎 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中２ 46.900 9 12.500 16 10.700 29 11.050 22 12.650
17 碓井　夢芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 46.850 59 9.700 8 11.700 16 12.100 7 13.350
18 鈴木　海 林体操教室 中１ 46.750 20 12.100 23 9.450 12 12.500 18 12.700
19 山田　杏 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 46.550 22 12.000 22 9.750 16 12.100 18 12.700
20 小川　萌 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 46.000 47 10.750 17 10.600 21 11.750 14 12.900
21 宮尾　芽衣 徳洲会 中２ 45.750 21 12.050 20 10.000 41 9.600 3 14.100
22 大竹　和花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 45.700 25 11.900 19 10.050 28 11.100 22 12.650
23 吉田　楓 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 45.550 41 11.400 33 8.650 13 12.400 12 13.100
24 松本　咲笑 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 45.400 35 11.600 20 10.000 21 11.750 28 12.050
25 郡　結衣 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 44.750 25 11.900 28 8.900 25 11.300 22 12.650
26 加藤　聖菜 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 44.700 25 11.900 24 9.300 31 10.800 18 12.700
27 伊藤　きらり コナミ海老名 中３ 44.600 29 11.800 32 8.700 18 12.000 27 12.100
28 大貫　友梨咲 みどりＳＣ 中１ 44.300 18 12.150 24 9.300 26 11.200 31 11.650
29 土屋　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中１ 43.300 37 11.500 30 8.850 24 11.650 34 11.300
30 若林　菜摘 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 42.450 43 11.050 24 9.300 30 10.900 36 11.200
30 熱田　理帆 徳洲会 中１ 42.450 25 11.900 37 8.250 43 9.400 14 12.900
30 湯川　璃多 徳洲会 中１ 42.450 24 11.950 27 9.200 33 10.400 40 10.900
33 梶山　紗葉子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 42.000 37 11.500 35 8.450 34 10.250 30 11.800
34 篠﨑　美羽 エムズＧＣ 中１ 41.650 34 11.650 37 8.250 32 10.500 35 11.250
35 小川　颯葵 林体操教室 中３ 41.500 46 10.800 28 8.900 39 9.800 29 12.000
36 本多　優里 あすなろ 中３ 41.250 32 11.750 34 8.600 38 9.900 39 11.000
37 新井　愛羽 あすなろ 中３ 40.900 49 10.450 36 8.300 19 11.950 48 10.200
38 星野　愛津 横浜さかえ 中１ 39.950 43 11.050 47 7.100 26 11.200 44 10.600
38 佐藤　菜智 米田功体操ク 中１ 39.950 45 10.950 43 7.750 39 9.800 32 11.450
40 菊竹　舞 みどりＳＣ 中２ 39.850 18 12.150 44 7.650 36 10.050 49 10.000
41 滝澤　薙乃 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 39.650 33 11.700 46 7.250 34 10.250 46 10.450
42 樋口　真由香 米田功体操ク 中１ 39.450 42 11.350 49 6.700 37 10.000 33 11.400
43 板東　ひな ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 38.750 37 11.500 31 8.800 55 7.600 42 10.850
44 小谷　莉穂 みどりＳＣ 中１ 38.450 37 11.500 48 7.000 48 9.050 40 10.900
45 小川　ちよみ　 横浜さかえ 中２ 38.250 51 10.400 42 7.800 43 9.400 43 10.650
46 小池　弥生 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 38.050 35 11.600 49 6.700 47 9.150 44 10.600
46 伊藤　凛奈 コナミ海老名 中１ 38.050 48 10.700 39 8.100 42 9.550 53 9.700
48 柳田　月韻 みどりＳＣ 中２ 37.850 22 12.000 41 7.900 51 8.250 53 9.700
49 宮野　愛葉 みどりＳＣ 中２ 37.050 29 11.800 53 6.500 45 9.250 55 9.500
50 髙木　雪那 みどりＳＣ 中１ 35.800 29 11.800 55 6.000 52 8.200 51 9.800
50 金子　夏音 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 35.800 58 9.800 54 6.300 50 8.500 36 11.200
52 岡村　夢衣 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 35.250 49 10.450 56 5.800 46 9.200 51 9.800
53 蜂須賀　菜花 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 35.200 53 10.300 45 7.500 56 7.550 50 9.850
53 柏倉　咲 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中３ 35.200 56 10.200 40 8.000 57 7.500 55 9.500
55 高階　美沙 横浜さかえ 中２ 34.400 51 10.400 51 6.600 59 7.100 47 10.300
56 青柳　陽珂 あすなろ 中１ 34.100 53 10.300 51 6.600 54 8.050 57 9.150
57 加藤　羚 コナミ海老名 中１ 31.300 56 10.200 58 5.200 58 7.400 58 8.500
58 坂本　奈穂 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 30.900 60 9.600 57 5.700 52 8.200 59 7.400
59 蛭海　和 とらい 中３ 26.700 3 12.800 59 0.000 60 0.000 4 13.900
60 長谷川　鈴帆 林体操教室 中３ 26.650 55 10.250 59 0.000 49 9.000 59 7.400

跳　馬 段違い 平均台 ゆ　か
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跳　馬 段違い 平均台 ゆ　か

順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点 順位 選手名 チーム名 年 得点
1 鈴木　美来 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 13.100 1 田代　葵 とらい 中１ 12.800 1 櫻井　春乃 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中２ 13.850 1 松本　万里奈 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 14.700
2 小池　夏姫 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.950 2 梅田　鼓深 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.300 2 鈴木　美来 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 13.800 2 鈴木　美来 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 14.600
3 蛭海　和 とらい 中３ 12.800 3 松本　万里奈 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.200 3 関塚　結 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 13.700 3 宮尾　芽衣 徳洲会 中２ 14.100
4 梅田　鼓深 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.750 4 前田　絢子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.100 4 湯浅　晶 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 13.500 4 蛭海　和 とらい 中３ 13.900
5 湯浅　晶 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 12.700 5 関塚　結 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 12.050 4 前田　絢子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 13.500 4 関塚　結 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 13.900
5 田代　葵 とらい 中１ 12.700 6 湯浅　晶 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 11.900 6 沖山　遥菜 とらい 中１ 13.250 6 田代　葵 とらい 中１ 13.800
7 松本　万里奈 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.650 7 沖山　友梨 とらい 中２ 11.800 7 髙田　千愛 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 13.100 7 髙田　千愛 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 13.350
8 関塚　結 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 12.600 8 碓井　夢芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 11.700 8 梅田　鼓深 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 13.050 7 碓井　夢芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 13.350
9 岡本　椎 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中２ 12.500 9 内野　菜々美 ＳＲＣ 中２ 11.600 9 田代　葵 とらい 中１ 13.000 9 櫻井　春乃 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中２ 13.300
10 沖山　遥菜 とらい 中１ 12.450 10 小池　夏姫 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中３ 11.500 10 小池　夏姫 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.800 10 小池　夏姫 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中３ 13.200
11 内野　菜々美 ＳＲＣ 中２ 12.400 10 沖山　遥菜 とらい 中１ 11.500 11 松本　万里奈 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.700 11 梅田　鼓深 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 13.150
11 岩谷　姫果 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 12.400 12 髙田　千愛 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 11.450 12 鈴木　海 林体操教室 中１ 12.500 12 吉田　楓 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 13.100
13 前田　絢子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.300 13 鈴木　美来 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 11.250 13 小宮山　莉愛 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中３ 12.400 13 岩谷　姫果 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 12.950
14 髙田　千愛 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 12.250 14 岩谷　姫果 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 11.200 13 吉田　楓 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 12.400 14 熱田　理帆 徳洲会 中１ 12.900
15 櫻井　春乃 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中２ 12.200 15 小宮山　莉愛 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中３ 11.150 13 岩谷　姫果 ＳＲＣ　Ａ 中２ 12.400 14 小川　萌 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 12.900
15 小宮山　莉愛 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中３ 12.200 16 岡本　椎 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中２ 10.700 16 山田　杏 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 12.100 16 前田　絢子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中３ 12.850
15 沖山　友梨 とらい 中２ 12.200 17 小川　萌 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 10.600 16 碓井　夢芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 12.100 17 湯浅　晶 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 12.800
18 大貫　友梨咲 みどりＳＣ 中１ 12.150 18 櫻井　春乃 ＹＳＭＣ　Ａ 中２ 10.200 18 伊藤　きらり コナミ海老名 中３ 12.000 18 鈴木　海 林体操教室 中１ 12.700
18 菊竹　舞 みどりＳＣ 中２ 12.150 19 大竹　和花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 10.050 19 新井　愛羽 あすなろ 中３ 11.950 18 山田　杏 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 12.700
20 鈴木　海 林体操教室 中１ 12.100 20 松本　咲笑 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 10.000 19 沖山　友梨 とらい 中２ 11.950 18 加藤　聖菜 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 12.700
21 宮尾　芽衣 徳洲会 中２ 12.050 20 宮尾　芽衣 徳洲会 中２ 10.000 21 内野　菜々美 ＳＲＣ 中２ 11.750 18 沖山　友梨 とらい 中２ 12.700
22 柳田　月韻 みどりＳＣ 中２ 12.000 22 山田　杏 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 9.750 21 松本　咲笑 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 11.750 22 大竹　和花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 12.650
22 山田　杏 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 12.000 23 鈴木　海 林体操教室 中１ 9.450 21 小川　萌 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 11.750 22 郡　結衣 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 12.650
24 湯川　璃多 徳洲会 中１ 11.950 24 大貫　友梨咲 みどりＳＣ 中１ 9.300 24 土屋　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中１ 11.650 22 岡本　椎 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中２ 12.650
25 熱田　理帆 徳洲会 中１ 11.900 24 若林　菜摘 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 9.300 25 郡　結衣 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 11.300 25 沖山　遥菜 とらい 中１ 12.400
25 大竹　和花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 11.900 24 加藤　聖菜 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 9.300 26 大貫　友梨咲 みどりＳＣ 中１ 11.200 26 小宮山　莉愛 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中３ 12.300
25 郡　結衣 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 11.900 27 湯川　璃多 徳洲会 中１ 9.200 26 星野　愛津 横浜さかえ 中１ 11.200 27 伊藤　きらり コナミ海老名 中３ 12.100
25 加藤　聖菜 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 11.900 28 小川　颯葵 林体操教室 中３ 8.900 28 大竹　和花 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 11.100 28 松本　咲笑 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 12.050
29 髙木　雪那 みどりＳＣ 中１ 11.800 28 郡　結衣 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中２ 8.900 29 岡本　椎 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中２ 11.050 29 小川　颯葵 林体操教室 中３ 12.000
29 宮野　愛葉 みどりＳＣ 中２ 11.800 30 土屋　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中１ 8.850 30 若林　菜摘 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 10.900 30 梶山　紗葉子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 11.800
29 伊藤　きらり コナミ海老名 中３ 11.800 31 板東　ひな ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 8.800 31 加藤　聖菜 ジョイ相模原Ｂ 中３ 10.800 31 大貫　友梨咲 みどりＳＣ 中１ 11.650
32 本多　優里 あすなろ 中３ 11.750 32 伊藤　きらり コナミ海老名 中３ 8.700 32 篠﨑　美羽 エムズＧＣ 中１ 10.500 32 佐藤　菜智 米田功体操ク 中１ 11.450
33 滝澤　薙乃 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 11.700 33 吉田　楓 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 8.650 33 湯川　璃多 徳洲会 中１ 10.400 33 樋口　真由香 米田功体操ク 中１ 11.400
34 篠﨑　美羽 エムズＧＣ 中１ 11.650 34 本多　優里 あすなろ 中３ 8.600 34 滝澤　薙乃 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 10.250 34 土屋　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中１ 11.300
35 松本　咲笑 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 11.600 35 梶山　紗葉子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 8.450 34 梶山　紗葉子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 10.250 35 篠﨑　美羽 エムズＧＣ 中１ 11.250
35 小池　弥生 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 11.600 36 新井　愛羽 あすなろ 中３ 8.300 36 菊竹　舞 みどりＳＣ 中２ 10.050 36 内野　菜々美 ＳＲＣ 中２ 11.200
37 板東　ひな ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 11.500 37 熱田　理帆 徳洲会 中１ 8.250 37 樋口　真由香 米田功体操ク 中１ 10.000 36 若林　菜摘 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 11.200
37 土屋　里紗 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中１ 11.500 37 篠﨑　美羽 エムズＧＣ 中１ 8.250 38 本多　優里 あすなろ 中３ 9.900 36 金子　夏音 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 11.200
37 小谷　莉穂 みどりＳＣ 中１ 11.500 39 伊藤　凛奈 コナミ海老名 中１ 8.100 39 小川　颯葵 林体操教室 中３ 9.800 39 本多　優里 あすなろ 中３ 11.000
37 梶山　紗葉子 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 11.500 40 柏倉　咲 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中３ 8.000 39 佐藤　菜智 米田功体操ク 中１ 9.800 40 湯川　璃多 徳洲会 中１ 10.900
41 吉田　楓 ＹＳＭＣ　Ｂ 中２ 11.400 41 柳田　月韻 みどりＳＣ 中２ 7.900 41 宮尾　芽衣 徳洲会 中２ 9.600 40 小谷　莉穂 みどりＳＣ 中１ 10.900
42 樋口　真由香 米田功体操ク 中１ 11.350 42 小川　ちよみ 横浜さかえ 中２ 7.800 42 伊藤　凛奈 コナミ海老名 中１ 9.550 42 板東　ひな ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 10.850
43 星野　愛津 横浜さかえ 中１ 11.050 43 佐藤　菜智 米田功体操ク 中１ 7.750 43 熱田　理帆 徳洲会 中１ 9.400 43 小川　ちよみ 横浜さかえ 中２ 10.650
43 若林　菜摘 ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 11.050 44 菊竹　舞 みどりＳＣ 中２ 7.650 43 小川　ちよみ 横浜さかえ 中２ 9.400 44 星野　愛津 横浜さかえ 中１ 10.600
45 佐藤　菜智 米田功体操ク 中１ 10.950 45 蜂須賀　菜花 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 7.500 45 宮野　愛葉 みどりＳＣ 中２ 9.250 44 小池　弥生 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 10.600
46 小川　颯葵 林体操教室 中３ 10.800 46 滝澤　薙乃 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 7.250 46 岡村　夢衣 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 9.200 46 滝澤　薙乃 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 10.450
47 小川　萌 ジョイ相模原Ａ 中２ 10.750 47 星野　愛津 横浜さかえ 中１ 7.100 47 小池　弥生 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 9.150 47 高階　美沙 横浜さかえ 中２ 10.300
48 伊藤　凛奈 コナミ海老名 中１ 10.700 48 小谷　莉穂 みどりＳＣ 中１ 7.000 48 小谷　莉穂 みどりＳＣ 中１ 9.050 48 新井　愛羽 あすなろ 中３ 10.200
49 新井　愛羽 あすなろ 中３ 10.450 49 樋口　真由香 米田功体操ク 中１ 6.700 49 長谷川　鈴帆 林体操教室 中３ 9.000 49 菊竹　舞 みどりＳＣ 中２ 10.000
49 岡村　夢衣 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 10.450 49 小池　弥生 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中２ 6.700 50 金子　夏音 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 8.500 50 蜂須賀　菜花 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 9.850
51 小川　ちよみ 横浜さかえ 中２ 10.400 51 青柳　陽珂 あすなろ 中１ 6.600 51 柳田　月韻 みどりＳＣ 中２ 8.250 51 髙木　雪那 みどりＳＣ 中１ 9.800
51 高階　美沙 横浜さかえ 中２ 10.400 51 高階　美沙 横浜さかえ 中２ 6.600 52 髙木　雪那 みどりＳＣ 中１ 8.200 51 岡村　夢衣 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 9.800
53 蜂須賀　菜花 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 10.300 53 宮野　愛葉 みどりＳＣ 中２ 6.500 52 坂本　奈穂 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 8.200 53 柳田　月韻 みどりＳＣ 中２ 9.700
53 青柳　陽珂 あすなろ 中１ 10.300 54 金子　夏音 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 6.300 54 青柳　陽珂 あすなろ 中１ 8.050 53 伊藤　凛奈 コナミ海老名 中１ 9.700
55 長谷川　鈴帆 林体操教室 中３ 10.250 55 髙木　雪那 みどりＳＣ 中１ 6.000 55 板東　ひな ＳＲＣ　Ｃ 中３ 7.600 55 柏倉　咲 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中３ 9.500
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56 柏倉　咲 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中３ 10.200 56 岡村　夢衣 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 5.800 56 蜂須賀　菜花 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 7.550 55 宮野　愛葉 みどりＳＣ 中２ 9.500
56 加藤　羚 コナミ海老名 中１ 10.200 57 坂本　奈穂 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 5.700 57 柏倉　咲 ジョイ相模原Ｃ 中３ 7.500 57 青柳　陽珂 あすなろ 中１ 9.150
58 金子　夏音 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 9.800 58 加藤　羚 コナミ海老名 中１ 5.200 58 加藤　羚 コナミ海老名 中１ 7.400 58 加藤　羚 コナミ海老名 中１ 8.500
59 碓井　夢芽 ＳＲＣ　Ｂ 中１ 9.700 59 蛭海　和 とらい 中３ 0.000 59 高階　美沙 横浜さかえ 中２ 7.100 59 長谷川　鈴帆 林体操教室 中３ 7.400
60 坂本　奈穂 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 9.600 59 長谷川　鈴帆 林体操教室 中３ 0.000 60 蛭海　和 とらい 中３ 0.000 59 坂本　奈穂 湘南Ｇｙｍ 中２ 7.400


